
Form 4,20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06589213 

Name of Company 

Scotch & Sofa Limited 

|/We 
Jason Daniel Baker Michael Healy 

10 Furnival Street 10 Furnival Street 

London London 

EC4A 1AB EC4A 1AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

asat Wk SAWVMadsy ZONE 

CoN 
Signed Date 14 January 2014 

FRP Advisory LLP 

10 Furnival Street 

Londo Insolvency Sectinn 

~~ pain 
Ref $1533LON/JDB/MH/SB/LW/JEW/TE/ #204 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

ae0%4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 -CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the Affairs of Scotch & Sofa Limited 

On the 14 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of Truth 

T believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

(a) Insert full name dhsw OAD ek 

(b) Signature We 

(c) Dated /A-. /.- 2O 14- 

PCV47 Issue 2 07/01 QP 
Record Book H H5 of H20 (PCV) 



A-Summary of Assets 

ASSETS 

Assets specifically pledged: 

None 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Rental Deposit 

Cash at Bank 

Fixtures and Fittings 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 

Signature a Date 

PCV47 
Record Book H 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

7,500 7,500 

11,600 11,600 

1,000 1,000 

20,100 20,100 

(4-.0/. 14 

Issue 2 07/01 QP 

H6 of H20 (PCV) 



A1-Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors:- 

Estimated deficiency/surplus preferential creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge: 

Sunshine Investments Limited balance carried forward 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available for 

non-preferential creditors 

Unsecured Creditors:- 

Trade Creditors 

H M Revenue & Customs — PAYE/NIC 

H M Revenue & Customs — VAT 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors 

Issued and called up capital:- 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

£ 20,100 

£ 

5,630 

£ 14,470 

73,848 

73,848 

(59,378) 

£ 

24,229 

12,010 
33,551 

69,790 

(129,168) 
£ 

171 

£ ( 129,339) 

A Lo 

Signature 7/ ‘ Date 

PCV47 
Record Book H 

S46. OF tg 

Issue 2 07/01 QP 
H7 of H20 (PCV) 


